

Mat 378 of 2023
CNR No.WBSP 15-000981-2023
J.O.Code- WB00859

Order No. 04

Dated: 25.04.2024

Today has been fixed for S/R, A/D and appearance.

Petitioner is present by filing hazira.

Due to resolution of the Local Bar Association no adverse order passed.

For the ends of Justice the case is adjourned.

Fix 02.07.2024 for appearance.

D/C by me,

A.D.J. 2nd Court, Kakdwip
South 24 Parganas
(I/C) A.D.J. 1st Court

A.D.J. 2nd Court, Kakdwip
South 24 Parganas
(I/C) A.D.J. 1st Court